
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199901120000
15731

01/12/1999
12:44:00

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor RELEASES BETTINGER,
CLIFFORD

199507250001
96511

199904020001
39851

04/02/1999
10:20:48

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORPORATIO
N

199712290004
20431

199904050001
42261

04/05/1999
11:39:34

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

16 89 199707210002
28661

Lot#:24
Book:16 Pg:89
Desc:1997-
22866

199905110001
97551

05/11/1999
10:55:39

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANK

199905260002
19691

05/26/1999
09:01:53

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORPORATIO
N

199309070002
71551

199906010002
26321

06/01/1999
09:17:37

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199807010002
47811

199906280002
69551

06/28/1999
11:39:50

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORPORATIO
N

199611120003
74031

199905110001
97541

05/11/1999
10:55:37

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANK

199907020002
78251

07/02/1999
10:52:42

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor RELEASES MINOR,
EULEE S

199409080002
76171

199907130002
93381

07/13/1999
11:13:48

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199909150003
86321

09/15/1999
10:27:26

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORPORATIO
N

199504140000
96121

199910080004
19891

10/08/1999
10:06:42

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199910180004
30821

10/18/1999
11:37:31

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199306300001
91211



199910210004
35281

10/21/1999
10:26:01

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

9 59 199905050001
86661

Lot#:1201 Lot:&
Book:9 Pg:59
Desc:SEE
INST,  1999-
18666

199909220003
95541

09/22/1999
09:40:04

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORPORATIO
N

199903110001
03051

199909270004
01191

09/27/1999
10:26:17

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199809110003
55591

199909270004
01461

09/27/1999
11:15:26

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP


