Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901120000 15731	01/12/1999 12:44:00	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	RELEASES	BETTINGER, CLIFFORD					199507250001 96511	·
199904020001 39851	04/02/1999 10:20:48	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORPORATIO N					199712290004 20431	
199904050001 42261	04/05/1999 11:39:34	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			16	89	199707210002 28661	Lot#:24 Book:16 Pg:89 Desc:1997- 22866
199905110001 97551	05/11/1999 10:55:39	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAL BANK						
199905260002 19691	05/26/1999 09:01:53	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORPORATIO N					199309070002 71551	
199906010002 26321	06/01/1999 09:17:37	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP					199807010002 47811	
199906280002 69551	06/28/1999 11:39:50	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORPORATIO N					199611120003 74031	
199905110001 97541	05/11/1999 10:55:37	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAL BANK						
199907020002 78251	07/02/1999 10:52:42	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	RELEASES	MINOR, EULEE S					199409080002 76171	
199907130002 93381	07/13/1999 11:13:48	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK						
199909150003 86321	09/15/1999 10:27:26	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORPORATIO N					199504140000 96121	
199910080004 19891	10/08/1999 10:06:42	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK						
199910180004 30821	10/18/1999 11:37:31	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP					199306300001 91211	

199910210004 35281	10:26:01	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST		9	59	86661	Lot#:1201 Lot:& Book:9 Pg:59 Desc:SEE INST, 1999- 18666
	09:40:04	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORPORATIO N				199903110001 03051	
	10:26:17	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP				199809110003 55591	
	11:15:26	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP					